All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 12-Aug-2011
Competence in Mobile Computing
Regional contact:
Features
Introduction
The TREK-550 is a dedicated box computer for industrial vehicle fleets, transport trucks, buses and taxis. TREK-550 combined with variety of I/O connectors can be connected to devices like
OBD-II or TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System). Dual display/dual audio interfaces supporting different resolutions can deliver different applications to different displays; eg: one application

Regional contact:
I/O ConnectorsOrdering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-550-GXPEA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz, GPS, GPRS, 1GB DDR, 4GB CF, WinXPe
TREK-550-GA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz , GPS, GPRS module built-in
TREK-550-CA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz , GPS, CDMA module built-in
TREK-550-HA0E Intel Atom 1.1 GHz , GPS, HSDPA module built-in
TREK-303R-HA0E 7" vehicle display system, 800 x 480 resolution, with 4wire
resistive touchscreen, 2-watt speaker
1700018342	 2-meter cable(paired with TREK-550)
Packing List
Description Part Number Quantity
TREK-550 x1
CAN/Video-in cable (15 cm) 1700018743 x1